
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 3 Mar 2012
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon green 718 65 60 70 70 54 46 54 54 54 43 42 50 56

2 Devon yellow 697 50 70 60 60 46 54 52 46 54 45 54 56 50

3 Dorset violet 609 65 50 50 40 42 50 40 50 36 54 54 36 42

4 Gloucestershire red 480 40 40 40 50 42 34 38 18 40 42 34 42 20



Team Results Avon (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 3 Mar 2012
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon green 718 65 60 70 70 54 46 54 54 54 43 42 50 56

2 Devon yellow 697 50 70 60 60 46 54 52 46 54 45 54 56 50

3 Dorset violet 609 65 50 50 40 42 50 40 50 36 54 54 36 42

4 Gloucestershire red 480 40 40 40 50 42 34 38 18 40 42 34 42 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Aaron Realizo 2LR 21.1 21.3 21.3 2 28
1 Aaron Realizo VJ 65 63 65 64 65 1 30
2 Lachlan Mann 2LR 21.6 21.5 21.5 3 26
2 Lachlan Mann S 9.09 0.00 0.00 8.67 9.09 2 28
3 Lloyd Kelly 4LR 48.0 47.0 47.0 3 26
3 Lloyd Kelly SLJ 2.11 2.14 2.18 2.15 2.18 5 22
4 Aaron Holman 4LR 49.6 0.0 49.6 6 20
4 Aaron Holman SB 60 60 8 16
5 Harvey Flower 6LR 1:13.6 1:13.6 2 28
5 Harvey Flower S 0.00 8.41 8.44 8.88 8.88 3 26
6 Reece Traponi 6LR 1:15.7 1:15.7 3 26
6 Reece Traponi SLJ 2.06 2.12 2.16 2.17 2.17 6 20
7 Aleron Dear STJ 6.96 0.00 7.05 0.00 7.05 2 28
8 Declan Walters SB 76 76 2= 27
9 Liam Watson HJ 1.35 1.35 4 24

10 Adam Brooks HJ 1.50 1.50 1 30
11 Jack Slingsby STJ 6.39 6.60 6.41 6.53 6.60 5 22
12 George Hockenhall VJ 52 54 55 54 55 3 26



Team Results Devon (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 3 Mar 2012
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon green 718 65 60 70 70 54 46 54 54 54 43 42 50 56

2 Devon yellow 697 50 70 60 60 46 54 52 46 54 45 54 56 50

3 Dorset violet 609 65 50 50 40 42 50 40 50 36 54 54 36 42

4 Gloucestershire red 480 40 40 40 50 42 34 38 18 40 42 34 42 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Peter Martin 4LR 44.9 46.1 46.1 1 30
25 Peter Martin VJ 56 56 55 57 57 2 28
26 Ben Sutton 2LR 21.1 21.0 21.0 1 30
26 Ben Sutton S 7.18 7.33 5.62 6.98 7.33 4 24
27 Harry Herdman 6LR 1:20.2 1:20.2 5 22
27 Harry Herdman SB 76 76 2= 27
28 Max Whitecross 4LR 47.0 47.4 47.4 4 24
28 Max Whitecross SLJ 2.26 2.28 2.26 2.34 2.34 1 30
29 Nathan Brown 6LR 1:11.7 1:11.7 1 30
29 Nathan Brown SB 61 61 7 18
30 Jon Cowling SLJ 2.14 2.21 2.21 2.19 2.21 4 24
31 Luke Riou STJ 6.95 6.90 7.11 7.20 7.20 1 30
32 Sam Dove STJ 6.87 6.78 6.99 0.00 6.99 3 26
33 Sebastian Ford HJ 1.40 1.40 3 26
34 Tommy D'Cruz HJ 1.30 1.30 6 20
35 Jordan Stephens 2LR 23.9 0.0 23.9 8 16
35 Jordan Stephens VJ 47 48 48 46 48 5 22
36 Jack Moncur S 9.01 8.91 8.90 9.26 9.26 1 30



Team Results Dorset (violet)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 3 Mar 2012
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon green 718 65 60 70 70 54 46 54 54 54 43 42 50 56

2 Devon yellow 697 50 70 60 60 46 54 52 46 54 45 54 56 50

3 Dorset violet 609 65 50 50 40 42 50 40 50 36 54 54 36 42

4 Gloucestershire red 480 40 40 40 50 42 34 38 18 40 42 34 42 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Ryan Long 4LR 48.8 49.2 49.2 5 22
37 Ryan Long SLJ 2.26 2.22 2.28 2.17 2.28 3 26
38 Alfie Beddow S 5.30 5.49 5.55 5.58 5.58 8 16
39 Oscar Howard HJ 1.30 1.30 5 22
40 Ross Crabbe 6LR 1:17.7 1:17.7 4 24
40 Ross Crabbe SLJ 2.26 2.19 2.30 2.24 2.30 2 28
41 Jordan Harding S 5.17 4.70 5.62 6.16 6.16 6 20
42 Ryan Glover SB 81 81 1 30
43 Ryan Williams 2LR 23.4 0.0 23.4 7 18
43 Ryan Williams VJ 39 50 41 51 51 4 24
44 Glen Balfoor 6LR 1:21.9 1:21.9 8 16
44 Glen Balfoor STJ 5.88 5.81 5.55 0.00 5.88 8 16
45 Jack Howert 2LR 22.4 22.4 22.4 4 24
45 Jack Howert STJ 6.23 6.27 6.38 6.46 6.46 6 20
46 Lewis Sheppard 4LR 45.9 46.8 46.8 2 28
46 Lewis Sheppard HJ 1.50 1.50 2 28
47 Conor Wright SB 75 75 4 24
48 Michael Cornes VJ 35 36 36 33 36 7 18



Team Results Gloucestershire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 3 Mar 2012
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon green 718 65 60 70 70 54 46 54 54 54 43 42 50 56

2 Devon yellow 697 50 70 60 60 46 54 52 46 54 45 54 56 50

3 Dorset violet 609 65 50 50 40 42 50 40 50 36 54 54 36 42

4 Gloucestershire red 480 40 40 40 50 42 34 38 18 40 42 34 42 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Wojtek Dziamski 2LR 22.2 22.5 22.5 5 22
49 Wojtek Dziamski STJ 6.80 6.57 6.98 6.87 6.98 4 24
50 Simon Fraser 2LR 22.5 0.0 22.5 6 20
50 Simon Fraser S 5.54 6.02 6.04 5.96 6.04 7 18
51 Benjamin Connde 4LR 50.0 0.0 50.0 7 18
51 Benjamin Connde SB 65 65 6 20
52 Ruean Raath 6LR 1:20.8 1:20.8 6= 19
52 Ruean Raath SLJ 2.03 2.08 2.10 2.08 2.10 7 18
53 Jacob Coldrey VJ 43 41 44 42 44 6 20
54 Ryan Winters 6LR 1:20.8 1:20.8 6= 19
54 Ryan Winters SB 68 68 5 22
55 Ben Roberts 4LR 50.2 0.0 50.2 8 16
55 Ben Roberts SLJ 1.86 1.82 1.84 1.86 1.86 8 16
56 Nathaniel Hatherly STJ 6.07 6.07 6.07 6.15 6.15 7 18
58 Zac Robbins S 6.79 6.51 6.35 6.72 6.79 5 22
59 Jamie Worman HJ 1.25 1.25 7 18



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 3 Mar 2012

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1= 01 Avon green 1:15.9 0.0 1:15.9 65.0
1= 03 Dorset violet 1:15.9 0.0 1:15.9 65.0
3 02 Devon yellow 1:16.2 0.0 1:16.2 50.0
4 04 Gloucestershire red 1:18.6 0.0 1:18.6 40.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 3 Mar 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon green 54
2 Devon yellow 46
3= Dorset violet 42
3= Gloucestershire red 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon yellow 26 Ben Sutton 21.0 30
2 Avon green 1 Aaron Realizo 21.3 28
3 Avon green 2 Lachlan Mann 21.5 26
4 Dorset violet 45 Jack Howert 22.4 24
5 Gloucestershire red 49 Wojtek Dziamski 22.5 22
6 Gloucestershire red 50 Simon Fraser 22.5 20
7 Dorset violet 43 Ryan Williams 23.4 18
8 Devon yellow 35 Jordan Stephens 23.9 16



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 3 Mar 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Devon yellow 54
2 Dorset violet 50
3 Avon green 46
4 Gloucestershire red 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon yellow 25 Peter Martin 46.1 30
2 Dorset violet 46 Lewis Sheppard 46.8 28
3 Avon green 3 Lloyd Kelly 47.0 26
4 Devon yellow 28 Max Whitecross 47.4 24
5 Dorset violet 37 Ryan Long 49.2 22
6 Avon green 4 Aaron Holman 49.6 20
7 Gloucestershire red 51 Benjamin Connde 50.0 18
8 Gloucestershire red 55 Ben Roberts 50.2 16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 3 Mar 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon green 54
2 Devon yellow 52
3 Dorset violet 40
4 Gloucestershire red 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon yellow 29 Nathan Brown 1:11.7 30
2 Avon green 5 Harvey Flower 1:13.6 28
3 Avon green 6 Reece Traponi 1:15.7 26
4 Dorset violet 40 Ross Crabbe 1:17.7 24
5 Devon yellow 27 Harry Herdman 1:20.2 22

6= Gloucestershire red 52 Ruean Raath 1:20.8 19
6= Gloucestershire red 54 Ryan Winters 1:20.8 19
8 Dorset violet 44 Glen Balfoor 1:21.9 16



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 3 Mar 2012

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Devon yellow 1:30.7 0.0 1:30.7 70.0
2 01 Avon green 1:33.3 0.0 1:33.3 60.0
3 03 Dorset violet 1:36.2 0.0 1:36.2 50.0
4 04 Gloucestershire red 1:41.2 0.0 1:41.2 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 3 Mar 2012

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon green 44.4 0.0 44.4 70.0
2 02 Devon yellow 45.7 0.0 45.7 60.0
3 03 Dorset violet 47.0 0.0 47.0 50.0
4 04 Gloucestershire red 48.3 0.0 48.3 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 3 Mar 2012

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon green 1:26.2 0.0 1:26.2 70.0
2 02 Devon yellow 1:29.9 0.0 1:29.9 60.0
3 04 Gloucestershire red 1:31.2 0.0 1:31.2 50.0
4 03 Dorset violet 1:31.2 0.0 1:31.2 40.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 3 Mar 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon green 54
2 Dorset violet 50
3 Devon yellow 46
4 Gloucestershire red 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon green 10 Adam Brooks 1.50 30
2 Dorset violet 46 Lewis Sheppard 1.50 28
3 Devon yellow 33 Sebastian Ford 1.40 26
4 Avon green 9 Liam Watson 1.35 24
5 Dorset violet 39 Oscar Howard 1.30 22
6 Devon yellow 34 Tommy D'Cruz 1.30 20
7 Gloucestershire red 59 Jamie Worman 1.25 18



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 3 Mar 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Avon green 54
1= Devon yellow 54
3 Gloucestershire red 40
4 Dorset violet 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon yellow 36 Jack Moncur 9.26 30
2 Avon green 2 Lachlan Mann 9.09 28
3 Avon green 5 Harvey Flower 8.88 26
4 Devon yellow 26 Ben Sutton 7.33 24
5 Gloucestershire red 58 Zac Robbins 6.79 22
6 Dorset violet 41 Jordan Harding 6.16 20
7 Gloucestershire red 50 Simon Fraser 6.04 18
8 Dorset violet 38 Alfie Beddow 5.58 16



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 3 Mar 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Dorset violet 54
2 Devon yellow 45
3 Avon green 43
4 Gloucestershire red 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Dorset violet 42 Ryan Glover 81 30
2= Avon green 8 Declan Walters 76 27
2= Devon yellow 27 Harry Herdman 76 27
4 Dorset violet 47 Conor Wright 75 24
5 Gloucestershire red 54 Ryan Winters 68 22
6 Gloucestershire red 51 Benjamin Connde 65 20
7 Devon yellow 29 Nathan Brown 61 18
8 Avon green 4 Aaron Holman 60 16



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 3 Mar 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Devon yellow 54
1= Dorset violet 54
3 Avon green 42
4 Gloucestershire red 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon yellow 28 Max Whitecross 2.34 30
2 Dorset violet 40 Ross Crabbe 2.30 28
3 Dorset violet 37 Ryan Long 2.28 26
4 Devon yellow 30 Jon Cowling 2.21 24
5 Avon green 3 Lloyd Kelly 2.18 22
6 Avon green 6 Reece Traponi 2.17 20
7 Gloucestershire red 52 Ruean Raath 2.10 18
8 Gloucestershire red 55 Ben Roberts 1.86 16



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 3 Mar 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Devon yellow 56
2 Avon green 50
3 Gloucestershire red 42
4 Dorset violet 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon yellow 31 Luke Riou 7.20 30
2 Avon green 7 Aleron Dear 7.05 28
3 Devon yellow 32 Sam Dove 6.99 26
4 Gloucestershire red 49 Wojtek Dziamski 6.98 24
5 Avon green 11 Jack Slingsby 6.60 22
6 Dorset violet 45 Jack Howert 6.46 20
7 Gloucestershire red 56 Nathaniel Hatherly 6.15 18
8 Dorset violet 44 Glen Balfoor 5.88 16



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 3 Mar 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon green 56
2 Devon yellow 50
3 Dorset violet 42
4 Gloucestershire red 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon green 1 Aaron Realizo 65 30
2 Devon yellow 25 Peter Martin 57 28
3 Avon green 12 George Hockenhall 55 26
4 Dorset violet 43 Ryan Williams 51 24
5 Devon yellow 35 Jordan Stephens 48 22
6 Gloucestershire red 53 Jacob Coldrey 44 20
7 Dorset violet 48 Michael Cornes 36 18
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